Gonzales County
The Software Group, Inc.

Apply Date

500-203-1000
500-203-2000
500-203-2008
500-203-2009
500-203-2010
500-203-2011
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KEH

Trans Id

WAGES PAYABLE

DUE TO IRS

PAYROLL

SYSTEM

Account Activity Report of Transactions from 04/01/13 - 04/30/13

PAYROLL - DUE TO LIFE INSURANCE

PAYROLL - DUE TO ADDL.

DUE TO HEALTH/LIFE INSURANCE

DUE TO COLONIAL INSURANCE

LIFE INSURANCE

DUE TO METLIFE ADDITIONAL LIFE INSURANCE

DUE TO PEBSCO

DUE TO FICA

DUE TO RETIREMENT

PAYROLL - DUE TO CAFETERIA PLAN

PAYROLL DUE TO - PROPERTY TAXES

DUE TO PREPAID LEGAL SERVICE

DUE TO METLIFE

PAYROLL - WAGE WITHHOLDING
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